
UIL State Solo & Ensemble Contest
PERCUSSION ONLY

Pflugerville HS, Pflugerville, TX
Saturday, May 25, 2024

Saturday, May 25
6:00am ALL Percussionist Arrive-Start Loading Trailers
6:30am Load Bus
6:45am Leave LBHS
7:45am Arrive at Pflugerville HS
8:30am Matthew Antuna Ensemble
8:54am Jayden Bautista Ensemble
10:12am Ben Shimabukuro - Snare Solo
10:24am Olivia Cromwell - Snare Solo
11:20am Abby Hajovsky - Keyboard Solo
11:30am Ethan Suarez - Multi Percussion Solo
11:40am Abbie Kuykendall - Keyboard Percussion Solo

Once we have all results (best guess is approx. 12:30pm), we will
load up and head back to LBHS.


